
OPC2018-0644 

ATTACHMENT 2 

Budget Spent August 2017 - April 2018-----------, 
CITY OF CALGARY 

Total Spent (June 2016- April 2018) 

Games 
Delivery, $0.82 M 

Sta kehol ders/Comms, 
$0.38 M 

Finance, Vision, Legal, 
Security, $0.21 M 

($M) 

Spent 
(CBEC City), 

$0.3 M 

Spent by CBEC 

Spent by City 

Pyeong Comm. 
Chang Engage. 

$0.14 M $0.02 M 

Finance, Vision, Legal, Security 

Stakeholders/Com ms 
Game Delivery 

Office Mgmt/ PM 
Community Engagement 

PyeongChang Observer 

TOTAL ACCRUED TO APRIL 30, 2018 

$ 3.00 

$ 0.30 

$ 0.21 

$ 0.38 

$ 0.82 

$ 0.32 

$ 0.02 

$ 0.14 

$ 5.20 

RECEIVED 
IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 

MAY 1 6 2018 
ITEM: ~\St"flb~ 

oec. oZo \)5 - ObLl-4: 
CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT 

Initial Funds Spent 
(CBEC), $3 .0 M 
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