

(\$M)	
Spent by CBEC	\$ 3.00
Spent by City	\$ 0.30
Finance, Vision, Legal, Security	\$ 0.21
Stakeholders/Comms	\$ 0.38
Game Delivery	\$ 0.82
Office Mgmt / PM	\$ 0.32
Community Engagement	\$ 0.02
PyeongChang Observer	\$ 0.14
TOTAL ACCRUED TO APRIL 30, 2018	\$ 5.20